NOTARIAL ACTS
OF
CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.,
FROM
JANUARY 1, 1949
THROUGH
MARCH 31, 1949



Barnett, Milton from

Cambon, Etienne

D. Jr. from

Cambon, Ltienne

D. Jr. from

Carrere, Ernest A. from

Carter, Charles Between

Charbonnet, John

T. Note of

Cipriano, Joseph In favor
of

Congregation of

St. Anthony of

Barataria Roman

Catholic Church from

Congregation of

St. Dominic's Roman

Catholic Church Between

Congregation of

Holy Family Roman

Catholic Church,

Port Allen, La. Between

Crovetto, Aline Notes of

INDEX
TO

NOTARIAL ACTS
QF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.,

-4 -
NONE
- B -

The Roman Catholic
Church of the
Diocese of New
Orleans

-C -

I.rs. Lottie korn-
dorffer, wife of,
and Charles A.
Favrot

lirs. Lottie norn-
dorffer, wife of,
and Charles A.
Favrot

Alfred B. Ffreeman,
et als

Congregation of
Holy Family Roman
Catholic Church,
Port Allen, la.

Zenith Home Cone-
struction & In-
vestment Company,

Inc., and Clarence
J. Guillmette

Raymond lMieg

Joseph Rathborne
Land Co., Inc.

Lionel . Favret

Charles Carter

Narcisse Reixach

(From January 1, 1949, through l.arch 31, 1949)

Sale

Sale

Sale
of

llov-

ables

Sale

Con-
tract

Far-
tial
Canc.
Ltg.

1"‘it g [

Sale

Con-
tract

Con-
tract

Canc.
Iﬁtg 3

1/20/49

2/L/1L9

2/L/19

3/16/49

2/2/49

1/21/149

1/17/49

3/14 /49

1/10/49

2/2/49

1/7/49

11

12

17

10

16

10



Favret, Lionel F. Between

Favrot, lMrs. Lottie

Korndorffer, wife

of and Charles A.

Favrot to

Favrot, Mrs. Lottie

Korndorffer, wife

of, and Charles A.

Favrot to

Favrot, kirs. Lottie

Korndorffer, wife

of, and Charles A. note

Favrot of,

Favrot, Mrs. Lottie

Korndorffer, wife

of, and Charles A, note

Favrot of,

Freeman, Alfred B.,

et als to

Guillmette, Clarence

J., and Zenith Home

Construction &

Investment Company, note

Inc. of,

Jackson Homestead Note
. Association of

Lecroy, James O. from

Mieg, Raymond Note of

IMieg, Raymond from

Nabarra, Paul G, to

-F -

Congregation of 3t.

Dominic's Roman Con-
Catholic Church tract
Etienne D, Cambon,

Jr, sale

Etienne D, Cambon, Sale of

Jr, lL.ovables
Canc.
Felican Homestead of
Association Mtg.
Canc.
Pelican Homestead of
Association litg.

Ernest A. Carrere Sale
- G -
Par-
tial
Canc.
John T. Charbonnet Itg.
- H -
NONE
-1 -
NONE
- -
Canc.
Charles L. Ramos litg.
- K -
NONE
- L -
Narcisse Reixach Sale
- M -
Partial
Narcisse Reixach ~Canc.
I‘ltgo
Joseph Cipriano Mtg.

- N -
The Society of the
Little Sisters of Sale of
the Foor Usufruct
-0 -

L CNE

"
— —

1/10/49

2/4/49

2/ L/ 49

2/7/49

2/7/49

3/16/49

1/21/49

2/16/49

1/6/49

1/6/49
1/7/49

R/2/49

11

12

13

14

17

15



Pelican Homestead
Association

Pelican Homestead
Association

Perrilliat-Rickey
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Ramos, Charles E.

Ramos, Charles E.

Rathborne, Joseph,
Land Co., Inc.

Reixach, Narcisse

Reixach, Narcisse

Reixach, Narcisse

The Congregation of
St. Louis Roman Cath-

olic Cathedral

The Roman Catholic

Church of the Diocese

of New OUrleans

The Society of the
Little Sisters of
the Poor

note
of

note
of

Between

note
of,

to

note
of,

to

notes
of,

Between

to

from

- P -

Il.rs. Lottie Korn-
dorffer, wife of,

and Charles A. Canc.
Favrot stg.
Mrs. Lottie Kan-
dorffer, wife of,
and Charles A. Canc.
The Congrezation
of St. Louis Roman Con-
Catholic Cathedral tract

-Q -

NONE

- R -

Inventory

Jackson Homestead Canc.
Association Mtg.

Congreration of St

Anthony of Barataria

Roman Catholic Church

Raymond lieg

James O. Lecroy

Aline Crovetto

|=
Ic w
1=

E
- T -
Perrilliat-Rickey

Construction Co.,
Inc.

Milton Barnett

Paul G. Nabarra

- U -

Partial
Canc.

oale

Canc.
rtg.

Con-
tract

Sale

S5ale
of Usu-~
fruct

Sale

2/7/49

2/7/49

3/18/49

1/25/49

R/16/4L9

3/14/49
1/6/49
1/6/49

1/7/49

3/18/49

1/20/49

2/2/49

13

14

18

15

16

18



h Zenith Home
Construction &
Investment Company
Inc., and Clarence
J. Guillmette

note
of,

John T. Charbonnet

Partial
Canc.
I'ﬁtg [ ]

1/21/49

7



