NOTARIAL ACTS

OF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.,

FROM

JANUARY 1, 1949

THROUGH

MARCH 31, 1949

INDEX

TO

NOTARIAL ACTS

OF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.,

(From January 1, 1949, through March 31, 1949)

- A -

		- B -			
Barnett, Milton	from	The Roman Catholic Church of the Diocese of New Orleans	Sale	1/20/49	6
		- C -			
Cambon, Etienne D. Jr.	from	Mrs. Lottie Korn-dorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	Sale	2/4/49	11
Cambon, Etienne D. Jr.	from	Mrs. Lottie Korn-dorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	Sale of Mov- ables	2/4/49	12
Carrere, Ernest A.	from	Alfred B. Freeman, et als	Sale	3/16/49	17
Carter, Charles	Between	Congregation of Holy Family Roman Catholic Church, Port Allen, La.	Con- tract	2/2/49	10
Charbonnet, John T.	Note of	Zenith Home Con- struction & In- vestment Company, Inc., and Clarence J. Guillmette	Par- tial Canc. Mtg.	1/21/49	7
Cipriano, Joseph	In favor of	Raymond Mieg	Mtg.	1/17/49	5
Congregation of St. Anthony of Barataria Roman Catholic Church	from	Joseph Rathborne Land Co., Inc.	Sale	3/14/49	16
Congregation of St. Dominic's Roman Catholic Church	n B etwee n	Lionel F. Favret	Con- tract	1/10/49	4
Congregation of Holy Family Roman Catholic Church, Port Allen, La.	Between	Charles Carter	Con- tract	2/2/49	10
Crovetto, Aline	Notes of	Narcisse Reixach	Canc. Mtg.	1/7/49	3

- D -

 $\underline{N} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{E}$

- E - .

 \underline{N} \underline{O} \underline{N} \underline{E}

Favret, Lionel F.	Between	Congregation of St. Dominic's Roman Catholic Church	Con- tract	1/10/49	4
Favrot, Mrs. Lottie Korndorffer, wife of and Charles A. Favrot	to	Etienne D. Cambon, Jr.	Sale	2/4/49	11
Favrot, Mrs. Lottie Korndorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	to	Etienne D. Cambon, Jr.	Sale of vovables	2/4/49	12
Favrot, Mrs. Lottie Korndorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	note of,	Pelican Homestead Association	Canc. of Mtg.	2/7/49	13
Favrot, Mrs. Lottie Korndorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	note of,	Pelican Homestead Association	Canc. of Mtg.	2/7/49	14
Freeman, Alfred B., et als	to	Ernest A. Carrere	Sale	3/16/49	17
		- G -			
Guillmette, Clarence J., and Zenith Home Construction & Investment Company, Inc.	note of,	John T. Charbonnet - H -	Par- tial Canc. Mtg.	1/21/49	7
		NONE - I - NONE - J -			
Jackson Homestead Association	Note of	Charles E. Ramos - K - NONE - L -	Can c. Mtg.	2/16/49	15
Lecroy, James O.	from	Narcisse Reixach	Sale	1/6/49	2
Mieg, Raymond	Note of		artial	1/6/49	1
Mieg, Raymond	from	Joseph Cipriano	Mtg. Mtg.	1/7/49	5
Nabarra, Paul G.	to	- N - The Society of the Little Sisters of the Poor Us - O - N O N E	Sale of ufruct	2/2/49	9

		- P -			
Pelican Homestead Association	note of	Mrs. Lottie Korn- dorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	Canc. Mtg.	2/7/49	13
Pelican Homestead Association	note of	Mrs. Lottie Kom-dorffer, wife of, and Charles A. Favrot	Canc. Mtg.	2/7/49	14
Perrilliat-Rickey Construction Co., Inc.	Between	The Congregation of St. Louis Roman Catholic Cathedral	Con- tract	3/18/49	18
		- Q -			
		$\underline{N} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{E}$			
		- R -			
Ramos, Charles E.	note	In	ventory	1/25/49	3
Ramos, Charles E.	of,	Jackson Homestead Association	Canc. Mtg.	2/16/49	15
Rathborne, Joseph, Land Co., Inc.	to	Congresation of St. Anthony of Baratari Roman Catholic Chur	a Sale	3/14/49	16
Reixach, Narcisse	note of,	Raymond Mieg	Partial Canc.	1/6/49	1
Reixach, Narcisse	to	James O. Lecroy	Sale	1/6/49	2
Reixach, Narcisse	notes of,	Aline Crovetto	Canc. Mtg.	1/7/49	3
		- S -			
		$\underline{N} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{E}$			
		- T -			
The Congregation of St. Louis Roman Catholic Cathedral	n- Between	Perrilliat-Rickey Construction Co., Inc.	Con- tra c t	3/18/49	18
The Roman Catholic Church of the Dioces of New Orleans	se to	Milton Barnett	Sale	1/20/49	6
The Society of the			Sale	, ,	
Little Sisters of the Poor	from		f Usu- fruct	2/2/49	9
		. - U -			
		$\underline{N} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{E}$			
		- V -			
		<u>NONE</u>			
		- W -			
		<u>N O N E</u>			
		- X -			
		$\underline{N} \ \underline{O} \ \underline{N} \ \underline{E}$			
		- Y -			

NONE

Zenith Home Construction & Investment Company Inc., and Clarence J. Guillmette

note of,

John T. Charbonnet

Partial Canc. Mtg.

Mtg. 1/21/49

7